TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534271 751

o rEHS
SECTION NUMBER

oias

SECTION

e

PoeNZANY - (PUF“OOI)

(NN PNOYYAC N IYIFTI)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

SAFETY COVER (IMPRESSION C.)

252



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PoBMOAAN - (PYPNOOIIT)
(MDY PNOYUNCAINDYIFEI)
SAFETY COVER (IMPRESSION

c.»

T TV 2 ES | 53427 751

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

Av—7 OBTRBETRBELTEIEADOT, €y P HESTEXLLTLEZ L,
Khen ordering itams marked ,indicate the set nunmber

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

because they are available only as a set.

v &S /SET M

e

PART NAME

{E%L

M g=%2/°ART M ##%&S/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
1 9642040807 FANIRIN M4LXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4XS8 13
2 5344 75 211-3 HnR%™-~ COVER
3 5290 74 082-1 SANLCTTaN) LABELC(ENGLISH?

3 5290 74 092 SANL (ZHoaIN) LABEL (JAPANESE)
4 5722 76 152 RIW SCREW

5 5344 75 221 F1-7™ TUBE

6 5295 75 040 Eoom HINGE

7 B344 T4 533 2% LABEL

8 5344 T4 531 2N LABEL

9 5322 75 020-1 Coow HINGE

10 9684050508 PARIY M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5

11 5342 75 6172 ATYFHL SWITCH CAM

12 5344 74 534 >N U LABEL

13 5344 74 532 SN LABEL

14 5342 75 115 PASVE PLATE

5

8670051008

VYEYrE*bh M5X10

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10

. F
S

1

3

3

JA

A

1

1

1

4

5

3

1

1

1

0

16 98305002 ATYF DLDTA3ZZN SWITCH D4DTA3ZH 3
17 941040088083 AZUDONESD 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X& 6
18 98945011 -7V 7SS CM12 CABLE GRAND CM12 3
19 9710040008 NSRISANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 3
20 9642042514 TARDRIN MALAXZ25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X25 6
21 9710050008 nhgyehrz M5 SPRING WASHER M5 5
22 9642051014 FANIRIN ME5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 4
23 9642041414 TAYI2DY MAXT4 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X14 2
24 92314022 INLPY CK-17 RUBBER BASE CK-17 2
25 5344 75 350-3  Apnv- COVER 1
26 5512 75 359 Lo PIN 1
27 5344 75 112 T35y BRACKET 2
28 92310008 QI¥2YEFPYF TL-78S MAGNET CATCH TL-78S 2
29 9716030014 EZ29v“hv2zr M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 4
30 9710030008 NRRY™H™ R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 4
31 9642030514 FANIZRIY MIX5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 JA
32 9660060014 TYE M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé ?
33 9710060008 N¥rYLHYv R M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 2
34 9716050014 E34%A%2 M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 4
35 5344 75 313-1 J7%35%h BRACKET 2
36 5290 52 532 Eeo PIN 2
37 5344 75 330 N2 5YE BRACKET 2
38 9660050014 FTYE M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 1
39 5430 21 518-1 7Tk NUT i
40 92660040014 TUb M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 1
41 5344 75 340 ARY - COVER 1
L2 9642041207 FAMaz29™ M4LX12 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X12 1
43 5344 75 323 TRSHY BRACKET 1
44 5344 75 353 g LINK 1
45 9670051608 YiEwrarlbt MS5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 4
L6 5344 TH 343 JY35Yt BRACKET 2
47 5344 75 311~2 ANY -~ COVER 1
48 5342 75 312 JNS5%p BRACKET 2
49 5344 75 320 JESyyt BRACKET 1
50 9410201008 AZ°NoonE? L 2X40 SPRING PIN 2X10 1
51 5332 75 115 ™A BOSS 1
v 52 5344 75 325 E°o PIN 1
53 9711050008 ¥57%% 5 CONED DISC SPRING 5 6

253





